
am am am am am am

Leicester St Margarets Bus Stn Bay Sv 4.25 4.55

Loughborough High Street  Stop Hb arrives 4.50 5.20

Loughborough High Street  Stop Hb depart 3.40 4.00 4.35 4.50 5.05 5.20

Hathern Opp Anchor Inn 3.49 4.09 4.44 4.59 5.14 5.29

Kegworth, Church 3.55 4.15 4.50 5.05 5.20 5.35

East Midlands Gateway 3.59 4.19 4.54 5.10 5.25 5.40

Pegasus Business Park 4.00 4.20 4.55 5.12 5.27 5.42

East Midlands Airport  Bay A arrives 4.03 4.23 4.58 5.15 5.30 5.45

East Midlands Airport  Bay A departs 4.06 4.26 5.02 5.19 5.34 5.48

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand A 4.14 4.34 5.11 5.28 5.43 5.57

Shardlow Navigation Inn 4.22 4.42 5.19 5.36 5.51 6.05

Alvaston Blue Peter 4.29 4.49 5.29 5.46 6.01 6.15

Derby Train Station Forecourt 4.35 4.55 5.35 5.52 6.07 6.21

Derby Bus Station Bay 8 x x x 5.56 6.11 6.25

Derby Morledge Stop C1 4.39 4.59 5.39

am am am am am am am am am am am

Derby Morledge Stop C1 4.45 5.05 5.45

Derby Bus Station Bay 8 x x x 6.05

Derby Train Station Forecourt 4.49 5.09 5.49 6.09

Alvaston Blue Peter 4.57 5.17 5.57 6.17

Shardlow Navigation Inn 5.07 5.27 6.07 6.27

Castle Donington Bus Station Stand B 5.18 5.38 6.18 6.38

East Midlands Airport Bay B  arrives 5.29 5.49 6.29 6.49

East Midlands Airport Bay B  departs 5.33 5.53 6.33 6.53

Pegasus Business Park 5.36 5.56 6.36 6.56

East Midlands Gateway 5.37 5.57 6.37 6.57

Kegworth, Church 5.43 6.03 6.43 7.03

Hathern Anchor Inn 5.49 6.09 6.49 7.09

Loughborough Lemyngton St  Stop La arrives 3M 3M 3M 3M 3M 5.59 6.19 3M 3M 6.59 7.19

Loughborough Lemyngton St  Stop La departs 3.55 4.25 4.55 5.25 5.45 6.00 6.20 6.40 6.50 7.00 7.20

Leicester St Margarets Bus Stn Bay Sv 4.18 4.48 5.18 5.48 6.08 6.27 6.47 7.07 7.17 7.32 7.52

2 January
An amended service operates until 6.20am from Leicester 5.55am from Derby.	
then the following service will operate:

3M - runs to or from Willowbrook Retail Park


